The AGR560 is the latest addition to Edgecore’s AGR portfolio—a high-performance 100GbE to 400GbE aggregation router designed for
demanding network environments. Featuring a compact 2RU form factor, it integrates 12 fixed 400GbE QSFP-DD and 24 100GbE
interfaces, making it ideal for standalone deployment. Engineered for large-scale data centers and service providers, the AGR560 delivers
exceptional scalability and performance. Leveraging advanced merchant silicon and a robust server-grade CPU with precision timing, it
supports scalable L2/L3 database resources and deterministic network performance. This enables simplified network design and reduced
total cost of ownership (TCO).
The AGR560 is versatile and can be deployed in various roles, including:
• Top-of-Rack (ToR) switch

errors or omissions contained herein.
EC-DS-0925-R02
Ordering Information
Base Model: AS9947-36XKB; Intel® Xeon® Processor 8-Core; 12-Port 400G QSFP56-DD, 24-Port 100G QSFP28, 4-Port
10G SFP+; BMC; ONIE Sostware Installer.
Model Number Part Number PSU Airflow Region (Power Cord)
AS9947-36XKB-O-AC-F FNPEC9636001Z Dual AC PSUs Front-to-Back Without power cord
AS9947-36XKB-O-AC-F-EU FNPEC9636201Z Dual AC PSUs Front-to-Back IEC 60083 Type E/F (CEE 7/7) EU
AS9947-36XKB-O-AC-F-UK FNPEC9636301Z Dual AC PSUs Front-to-Back IEC 60083 Type G (BS 1363) UK
AS9947-36XKB-O-AC-F-US FNPEC9636401Z Dual AC PSUs Front-to-Back NEMA 6-20P (UL)
AS9947-36XKB-O-48V-F FNPEC9636002Z Dual 48 VDC PSUs Front-to-Back 6AWG PSU to 2 x Ring Terminal, 2.5 m
PSU FRUs (power cord not included)
Model Number Part Number PSU Airflow
PS-2202-8L F0TEC9636002Z AC Front-to-Back
DD-2202-1L F0TEC9636001Z 48VDC Front-to-Back